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A. Michael Tyler Realty Corp.
irwin Cohen, President
122 east 42nd st., suite 1700
new York, nY 10168
877-641-5900
info@amtrealtyny.com
www.amtrealtyny.com

Academy Mailbox Co., Inc.
Matthew Arnold, President
32 Holman Blvd.
Hicksville, nY 11801
14 Penn Plaza, 9th Fl.
new York City, nY 10122
212-539-1000 ext 106
917-940-3940 (mobile)
marnold@academymailbox.com
www.academymailbox.com

Aces Laundry
stanley Marx, Director of Development
111 north Central Park Ave., suite 400
Hartsdale, nY 10530
646-663-4223
stanleymarx@aceslaundry.com
info@aceslaundry.com
www.aceslaundry.com

All Area Realty Services
TJ Magoulas, Ceo
99 Tulip Ave.
Floral Park, nY 11001
718-721-0700
tasos.magoulas@aarsny.com
www.aarsny.com

Anderson Kill P.C.
Peter i. Livingston, shareholder
1251 Avenue of the Americas
new York, nY 10020
212-278-1089
plivingston@andersonkill.com
www.andersonkill.com

Argo Real Estate
Julie Zuraw, Ceo
50 west 17th st.
new York, nY 10011
212-896-8607
julieZ@argo.com
www.argo.com
 
Automatic Industries
Denise savino-erichsen, President
19 west Columbia st.
Hempstead, nY 11550
516-538-4646 ext 102
sandram@automaticindustries.com
info@automaticindustries.com
www.automaticindustries.com

Benchmarking Help Center
Jacqueline espinal
212-566-5584
jacqueline@benchmarkinghelpcenter.org
www.benchmarkinghelpcenter.org

Bargold Storage Systems
Josh Goldman, Brian Fink
41-41 38th st.
Long island City, nY 11101
718-247-7000
josh@bargold.com
brian@bargold.com
www.bargold.com

Baron Design Inc.
Jonathan Baron, President
317 7th Ave., suite 9-e
new York, nY 10001
barondesigninc@gmail.com
www.jonathanbaron.com

Barrett Capital Group
Barry Korn, Managing Director
575 Lexington Avenue, 4th Fl.
new York, nY 10022
212-319-8400
bkorn@barrettcapital.com
www.barrettcapital.com

Douglas J. Lister
Douglas J. Lister, Architect
1 Union square west, suite 501
new York, nY 10003
212-633-1110  |  917-558-6347 (mobile)

EBMG, LLC
Mark B. Levine, rAM, CAM, Principal
79 Madison Ave., new York, nY 10016
212-335-2723 ext 201
mblevine@ebmg.com
www.ebmg.com

FDNY Fire Safety Education Unit
(718) 281-3870 
www.fdnyfiresmart.org 

FirstService Residential
Dan wurtzel, President
622 Third Ave., 15th Fl.
new York, nY 10017
dan.wurtzel@fsresidential.com
www.fsresidential.com

The Folson Group
Tina Larssen, Ceo
38 east 37th st., suite 64
new York, nY 10017
917-648-8154
tina@thefolsongroup.com
www.thefolsongroup.com

Habitat Magazine
Bill Fink, Advertising Director
150 west 30th st., suite 902
new York, nY 10001
212-505-2030 ext 3003
bfink@habitatmag.com
www.habitatmag.com
 
Hercules
Barry Heller, vice President of Marketing
550 west John st., Hicksville, nY 11801
516-281-8754
barry.heller@hercnet.com

Impact Real Estate Management
45-18 Court sq., suite 401
Long island City nY 11101
718-898-0190
stuart@impactremgt.com

Indoor Environmental Solutions, Inc.
Maria vizzi, President
3276 spencer Dr., Bronx, nY 10465
718-824 6591
customercare@iesnyc.com
www.iesnyc.com
 
Kipcon, Inc.
Mitchell H. Frumkin, Pe, rs, CGP, President
1215 Livingston Ave., suite 200
north Brunswick, nJ 08902
732-220-0200
mfrumkin@kipcon.com
www.kipcon.com

Lasser Law Group
stephen M. Lasser, Managing Partner
10 east 39th st., suite 1201
new York, nY 10016
212-292-3075
slasser@lasserlg.com
www.lasserlg.com

Mackoul & Associates
Patricia Batih, vice President of sales
edward Mackoul, President
25 nassau Lane
island Park, nY 11558
866-Mackoul (622-5685)
ejmackoul@mackoul.com
www.mackoul.com

Manhattan Borough President’s Office
1 Centre st., 12th Fl., new York, nY 10007
212-669-8300
info@manhattanbp.nyc,gov

Marvin Windows & Doors
Troy sinks, Director of Commercial sales
126 spagnoli road
Melville, nY 11747
631-777-3544
tsinks@supermarvin.com
www.superenterprises.com

Meridian Capital Group
steve Geller, Managing Director
1 Battery Park Plaza, 26th Fl.
new York, nY 10004
212-972-3600
sgeller@meridiancapital.com
www.meridiancapital.com

Midtown Financial
Marc M. einhorn
108 south Franklin Ave., suite 12
valley stream, nY 11580
516-341-7535
marc@midtown-financial.com

NYARM (New York Association 
of Realty Managers)

Margie russell, executive Director
212-216-0654
info@nyarm.org
www.nyarm.org

NYC Department of 
Environmental Protection

Charles sturcken, Director of economic 
Development

311  |  www.nyc.gov/dep

NYC Dept. of Finance
Jennifer Brown, Deputy Director of outreach
311  |  www.nyc.gov/finance

NYC Retrofit Accelerator
Luke suriewicz
luke@nyretrofit.org
www.retrofitaccelerator.cityofny.us

National Auditing Services 
& Consulting

Carmine nuzzi
500 Purdy Hill road, suite 4
Monroe, CT 06468
203-854-8503
cnuzzi@nasaudits.com
www.nascaudits.com

National Cooperative Bank
Harley seligman,vice President
250 Park Ave., new York, nY 10177
212-808-0880
hseligman@ncb.coop
www.ncb.coop

New York Plumbing Heating Cooling
Gregory Quattlander, President
87-71 Lefferts Blvd.
richmond Hill, nY 11418
718-441-6800
gregq@nyplumbing.com
www.nyplumbing.com

OneTitle National Guaranty Company
rebecca Mason, executive vice President, 

Head of sales
80 Broad st., suite 301, new York, nY 10004
212-729-6906
917-861-3111
rmason@onetitle.com
www.onetitle.com

Property Management Tracker
Adam Franzone, President
39 Heisser Ct.
Farmingdale, nY 11735
844-768-7225
adamfranzone@gmail.com
info@pm-tracker.com
www.pm-tracker.com

RAND Engineering & 
Architecture, DPC

stephen varone, AiA, President
159 west 25th st.
new York, nY 10001
212-675-8844
info@randpc.com
www.randpc.com

Superintendents Technical Association
Peter Grech, secretary & Director of ed.
310 e. 46th st., new York, nY 10017
212-370-1052
pgrech4214@aol.com
www.nycsta.com

SYMS Insurance Agency Inc.
Michael schwarz
15 America Ave., suite 206
Lakewood, nJ 08701
732-860-7967
801 second Ave., suite 404
new York, nY 10017
212-488-8810
michael@symsins.com
www.symsins.com

UHAB
emily ng, Director of Member services
120 wall st., 20th Fl.
new York, nY 10005
212-479-3318
ng@uhab.org
www.uhab.org

United Metro Energy Corp.
Chris Donnellan, sales Manager
500 Kingsland Ave.
Brooklyn, nY 11222
718-389-5800, ext 147
info@umecny.com
cdonnellan@umecny.com
www.unitedmetroenergy.com

Wells Fargo Advisors
Andrew e. Dreisiger, Financial Advisor
535 Madison Ave., 16th Fl.
new York, nY 10022
212-303-8737 (office)
516-633-6990 (mobile)
andrew.dreisiger@wellsfargoadvisors.com
www.andrewdreisiger.com

Wilkin & Guttenplan, P.C.
Annette Murray, CPA, shareholder
555 Fifth Ave., 17th Fl.
new York, nY 10017
212-856-7201
amurray@wgcpas.con
www.wgcpas.com

 Council of New York Cooperatives & Condominiums / 37th Annual Housing Conference & Exposition

ExHIBITOR DIRECTORY
Sunday, November 12, 2017, 8:00AM – 5:30PM
Eleanor Roosevelt High School
411 East 76th Street, New York, NY
For information: 212-496-7400 
Register online at: www.cnyc.com




